



Customer Name: Pho Show
Email: phoshow@gmail.com
Contact: 3239459907

INVOICE NO	DATE	DUE DATE	PAYMENT STATUS	TOTAL AMOUNT
201705	06 04 2026	06 04 2026	Not Completed	1071.29
BILLING ADDRESS		SHIPPING ADDRESS		
Pincode :		4349 Sepulveda Blvd, Culver City,Pho Show,CA,90230		
Country :				
State :				
City :				

Sr.no	Item Code	Description	Quantity	Rate	Amount
1	PD THAI BASIL 1LBS BAG	PD THAI BASIL 1LBS BAG	10	7.49	74.9
2	UNIT PD SPROUTS BEAN 5 LBS IN A BAG - PRODUCT OF USA - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	UNIT PD SPROUTS BEAN 5 LBS IN A BAG - PRODUCT OF USA - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	8	9.49	75.92
3	CANOLA SALAD FRY OIL 100% PURE 35 LBS - CHEFS QUALITY	CANOLA SALAD FRY OIL 100% PURE 35 LBS - CHEFS QUALITY - 1312	3	45.45	136.35
4	UNIT PD HERB MINT FRESH 1 LB BAG - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	UNIT PD HERB MINT FRESH 1 LB BAG - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	2	8.49	16.98
5	UNIT OYSTER SAUCE 5LBS CAN - LEE KUM KEE	UNIT OYSTER SAUCE 5LBS CAN - LEE KUM KEE	2	13.55	27.1
6	UNIT CATHAY FRIED RED ONION 2.2 LB BAG	UNIT CATHAY FRIED RED ONION 2.2 LB BAG	2	16.07	32.14
7	CABBAGE NAPA LOOSE 2-3 CT (AVG 10 LBS) CASE	CABBAGE NAPA LOOSE 2-3 CT (AVG 10 LBS) CASE	2	0.0	0.0
8	PD COLOSSAL ONION BROWN/ WHITE 50 LB CASE - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	PD COLOSSAL ONION BROWN/ WHITE 50 LB CASE - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	2	27.99	55.98

9	UNIT STRING GREEN BEANS FRESH 10 LBS	UNIT STRING GREEN BEANS FRESH 10 LBS	1	0.0	0.0
10	FOOD CONTAINER 32 OZ WITH LID (SOUP CUP) PLASTIC (SC-32) 4.6X5.5 INCH 240 CT IN A CASE	FOOD CONTAINER 32 OZ WITH LID (SOUP CUP) PLASTIC (SC-32) 4.6X5.5 INCH 240 CT IN A CASE	1	48.95	48.95
11	16OZ PLASTIC DELI FOOD CONTAINER WITH LID (SOUP CUP) 240 SETS IN CASE WYT16 - WELLCHOICE	16OZ PLASTIC DELI FOOD CONTAINER WITH LID (SOUP CUP) 240 SETS IN CASE WYT16 - WELLCHOICE	1	32.61	32.61
12	MEDIUM BLACK NITRILE GLOVE 3.5MIL POWDER FREE 100PCS-BOX 10BOX-CASE	MEDIUM BLACK NITRILE GLOVE 3.5MIL POWDER FREE 100PCS-BOX 10BOX-CASE	1	45.99	45.99
13	GROUND FRESH CHILI PASTE 3/136 OZ PLASTIC BOTTLES IN A CASE - SAMBAL OELEK	GROUND FRESH CHILI PASTE 3/136 OZ PLASTIC BOTTLES IN A CASE - SAMBAL OELEK	1	48.53	48.53
14	UNIT PD BELL PEPPERS RED 9 CT - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	UNIT PD BELL PEPPERS RED 9 CT - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	1	17.49	17.49
15	UNIT DISHWASHING LIQUID GREEN 1 GALLON - JACKPOT/H. DUTY	UNIT DISHWASHING LIQUID GREEN 1 GALLON - JACKPOT/H. DUTY	1	6.58	6.58
16	UNIT OVEN & GRILL CLEANER 1 GALLON - JACK POT	UNIT OVEN & GRILL CLEANER 1 GALLON - JACK POT	1	8.0	8.0
17	UNIT PEELED STRAW MUSHROOMS A10 100 OZ CAN - JACK POT	UNIT PEELED STRAW MUSHROOMS A10 100 OZ CAN - JACK POT	1	20.77	20.77
18	48 OZ PLASTIC FOOD CONTAINER WITH LID (BOWL) 150 SETS IN CASE YN-48DB - APS	48 OZ PLASTIC FOOD CONTAINER WITH LID (BOWL) 150 SETS IN CASE YN-48DB - APS	1	36.43	36.43
19	PLASTIC ROUND FOOD CONTAINER WITH LID 48 OZ 150SETS-CTN	PLASTIC ROUND FOOD CONTAINER WITH LID 48 OZ 150SETS-CTN	1	51.52	51.52
20	UNIT PINEAPPLE CHUNKS A10 #10 CAN	UNIT PINEAPPLE CHUNKS A10 #10 CAN	1	11.0	11.0
21	UNIT BLEACH AROCEP GERM 128Z	UNIT BLEACH AROCEP GERM 128Z	1	6.65	6.65
22	UNIT PD CHINESE EGGPLANT PURPLE (8 CT AVG 5 LBS)	UNIT PD CHINESE EGGPLANT PURPLE (8 CT AVG 5 LBS)	1	16.99	16.99
23	PD TARO ROOT 40 LBS MEXICAN	PD TARO ROOT 40 LBS MEXICAN	1	64.48	64.48
24	PD YELLOW LEMONS FRESH 71-115 CT	PD YELLOW LEMONS FRESH 71-115 CT IN A	1	48.49	48.49

IN A CASE – LOS ANGELES PRODUCE		CASE – LOS ANGELES PRODUCE			
PD FRESH PRODUCE LETTUCE GREEN		PD FRESH PRODUCE LETTUCE GREEN			
25	LEAF 24 COUNT IN A CASE – LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	LEAF 24 COUNT IN A CASE – LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	1	60.99	60.99
26	PD DAIKON 40LBS CASE	PD DAIKON 40 LBS CASE	1	31.49	31.49
27	PD CILANTRO 30 CT FRESH – LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	PD CILANTRO 30 CT FRESH – LOS ANGELES PRODUCE.....3801	1	16.49	16.49
28	PD CARROTS 25 LB JUMBO FRESH – LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	PD CARROTS 25 LB JUMBO FRESH – LOS ANGELES PRODUCE.....51020	1	24.99	24.99
29	PD CABBAGE GREEN FRESH WHOLE 45 LBS CASE – NAVA	PD CABBAGE GREEN FRESH WHOLE 45 LBS CASE – NAVA.....51016	1	26.49	26.49
30	PD SHORT STAMP BROCCOLI CROWNS ICED 20 LBS – LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	PD SHORT STAMP BROCCOLI CROWNS ICED 20 LBS – LOS ANGELES PRODUCE..... 51010	1	26.99	26.99

Sub Total1071.29

Discount(brfood30)0.0

Shipping Charges0.0

Total Amount1071.29

TERMS	S.O.NO	REP	Sign	Cash	Check
Net 15	6797	Frn3	-----	-----	-----

